1 YEAR GUARANTEE
SPECIFICATION
Full current to load
13.8 VDC ±2.5% / 27.6 VDC
±2.5% regulated output
Additional battery charging
Deep discharge protection
Current limiting

ie
s
Ordering Information
IECPSU12V1AMP   -    PSU Boxed 12V DC 1A
IECPSU12V2AMP   -    PSU Boxed 12V DC 2A
IECPSU12V3AMP   -    PSU Boxed 12V DC 3A
IECPSU12V5AMP   -    PSU Boxed 12V DC 5A
IECPSU24V2AMP   -    PSU Boxed 12V DC 2A